1.00 1  1165.507872532  1,295.0051  129.50MENS TROUSER  D NO 1  1,295.00

1.00 2  1709.108682532  1,899.0051  189.90MENS POLOFIT  AFOX  1,899.00

1.00 3  750.008669738  750.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  COOL DUET  899.00

1.00 4  1199.008713838  1,199.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,299.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4824.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

319.40  4823.60Total  5392.00